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Senior Division - Printed Thu Jan 24 08:21:17 2013

Hi gh | ndivi dual Overall

Pl ace Contestant Nane

Jordan Ri chburg
Cat harine Koroulis
Tayl or Graham
Curtis Doubet
Morgan Watts

Dal t on Newel |
Jared Wnn
Curtis Wertman

Ni ck Ri ecke

Em |y Jackson
Maveri ck Squires
Garret \Weber

W Il Rincker
Brent Bol and
Mat t hew Morri son
Keat on Dodo

Li ndsay Bowmran
Davi d Antmn

Bl ake Davi s
Julie Goetznman
Kass Pfeiffer
Sammie Jo WIIlians
Lane Hal f mn
Brock Herren
Ceoffrey MIls
Watt Decker

Chri s Hudson

Ell en O sen
Claire Martin
Tyl er Loschen
Mary Jenner
Dustin Aherin
Kati e Cchsner

Em |y Linmes
Kaycee Car penter
Et han Johnson
divia Foster

Par ker Henl ey
Justin Janes
Hunter Brietzke
Jon Heat on
Zacharey Davi s
Ty Bayer

Brett Johnson

Ki nsey Freenan
Seth Diem
Travis Line
Brett Moriarity
Sierra Meyers
Lane Peterson

G na Locke
Justin Tubenhei m
Robert Francis
Kent Shi kl es

Kyl e Keahey

Law ence Vel asquez
Shel by Perry
Savanna WI I ians
Sterling Yurrita
WIIliam Meyer
Rhett Long
Wllie Weis

Dani el Wei denbach
Jessie McCellan
Al yse Arnstrong
Samant ha Wi ttaker
Andr ew St ockdal e
Mar cassa Goodw n
Brady Boyd
Tyson Hertz

Bai | ey Engl e
Matt Merideth
Justin Bachnman
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Tabul ated by W nJudge

-Page 1 -

Team Nane

Texas Tech Univserity

Col orado State University
Okl ahona State University
Col orado State University
Uni versity of Arkansas

Okl ahona State University
Kansas State University
California State Chico
Texas Tech Univserity
Texas Tech Univserity

Okl ahona State University
SDSU

University of Illinois
lowa State University
Western Illinois University
Texas A&M

Uni versity of Arkansas
University of Illinois

Texas Tech Univserity

Sam Houston State University
Okl ahona State University
West Texas A&M

Texas Tech Univserity

Okl ahona State University
Col orado State University
Uni versity of Nebraska
University of M ssouri

University of Illinois
Kansas State University
University of Illinois

Tarleton State University
Kansas State University
Uni versity of Nebraska
The Chio State University
West Texas A&M

SDSU

Uni versity of Arkansas
Kansas State University
Texas A&M

Angel o State University
lowa State University
Texas A&M

Col orado State University
lowa State University

Uni versity of Nebraska
Kansas State University
Uni versity of Nebraska
Texas A&M

California State Chico
SDSU

Uni versity of Tennessee Martin
Uni versity of Nebraska
California State Chico
University of M ssouri
Tarleton State University
NVBU

Western Illinois University
Tarl eton State University
Angel o State University
Angel o State University
West Texas A&M

lowa State University

SDSU

West Texas A&M

Uni versity of Idaho
University of M ssouri
Western Illinois University
Western Illinois University
West Texas A&M

Uni versity of Womn ng

Mont ana State University
Uni versity of Arkansas

The Chio State University

visit w njudge.com

Ti e Breakers

373
371
365

371
370
368
367
366

375
373
367
364

376
368
367
366
355
365
363
361
357
382
363
362
360
366
363
363
368
366
371
364

367
359
359
359

364
359
355
354

356
349
346
366
354
364
357
363
362
351
359
355
355

358
334

350
348

386
390

379
383

380
386
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Hi gh | ndivi dual Overall

Pl ace Contestant Nane

74 Duane Shawk

75 Shayl yn Parker

76 Jam e Bobel |

77 Brittany Smith

78 David Buseman

79 Everl ei gh Hayes

80 Rachelle Coble

81 Joslyn Beard

82 Juliet Conant

83 Kate Muirphy

84 Tyler Krag

85 Austin Bail ey

86 Veronica Al ba

87 Kanber Carl son

88 Lauren Huffaker

89 Laura Child

90 lan Hall

91 Darren Seidel

92 Nick Consulo

93 Karal yn Eaves

94 Luke Menges

95 Dakot a Brasher

96 Brandon Stewart

97 Adam Fenni g

98 Dyl an Haml on

99 Tatyana Zal eski
100 Laura Strohecker
101 Jacquel yn Cook
102 Megan McNulty
103 Chri st opher Canpbel |
104 Kelli Chinn
105 Sl oan Wt herow
106 Troy Mtchell
107 divia Schroeder
108 Kirby Everson
109 Dustin Ogburn
110 Mary Wort hman
111 Laura Bachneier
112 Bailey Marriott
113 Jordan Hi eber
114 Rebecca Wall en
115 Danielle Scott
116 Kelli Rovey
117 Bonni e MCarl ey
118 Monica Mtchell
119 Frank | nhof
120 Kara Scher benske
121 Janes Nasados
122 Col e Rat zburg
123 Elizabeth Lee
124 Lucas Horton
125 Caraline Harrel son
126 Noah Bi shop
127 Rachel Abeh
128 Sar ah Herrmann
129 Molley Scott
130 Ki m Huwal dt
131 Jessica Lutz
132 Chad Burcham
133 Dom ni ¢ Brown
134 Katherine diver
135 Casey Zangaro

Tabul ated by W nJudge

- Page 2 -

Team Nane

The Chio State University
Angel o State University

Western Illinois University
Uni versity of Arkansas
SDSU

Texas A&M

Tarleton State University

NVBU

California State Chico

Tarl eton State University

lowa State University
University of M ssouri

NVBU

Col orado State University
California State Chico
University of Illinois

NDSU

Angel o State University

Uni versity of Womn ng

Uni versity of Arizona

Uni versity of Arizona

Uni versity of Tennessee Martin
Uni versity of Tennessee Martin
The Chio State University
University of M ssouri

Uni versity of Arizona

Uni versity of Womn ng

Uni versity of Tennessee Martin
Uni versity of Idaho

Uni versity of Georgia

NDSU

Uni versity of Georgia

NVBU

West ern Kentucky University
Mont ana State University

West ern Kentucky University
Uni versity of Tennessee Martin
NDSU

Nort hwest M ssouri State Unive
NDSU

The Chio State University

Uni versity of Idaho

University of Arizona

NVBU

Mont ana State University

Uni versity of Georgia

NDSU

Uni versity of Idaho

Mont ana State University

Uni versity of Georgia

Uni versity of Wom ng

Nort hwest M ssouri State Unive
Uni versity of Georgia

Mont ana State University

Uni versity of Idaho

West ern Kentucky University
Nort hwest M ssouri State Unive
Nort hwest M ssouri State Unive
West ern Kentucky University
University of Arizona

West ern Kentucky University
Nort hwest M ssouri State Unive

visit w njudge.com

Ti e Breakers

353
342
339

363
347
347
342

335
332
330
338
322

331
328

315
307

325
306

329
305
325
318

290
285

355
370



